©Copyright Cosworth Electronics Ltd | All Content is Proprietary and Confidential. Brookfield
Technology Centre, Twentypence Road, Cottenham, Cambridge, CB24 8PS.
CENTAURUS 5
Quick links
Overview
Product Variant Matrix
LED Indicator Definitions
Dimensions

01P-610100-560 560 Token
01P-610100-AC-DEV Auto Coding Developer Token
Ordering Information
Compatible Devices
CDU 4.3 01D-640030
CDU 7.0 01D-640040
CDU 10.3 01D-640060
Badenia 5 01L-650080
Badenia 2 01L-650100
RLU 01L-650030
SJU 01L-650050
CCW Mk2 01D-641150
CCW Mk3 01D-641350
Compatible Devices
Software Information
 Pi Toolset
Configuration software for power control and